26992 LA PAJA, MISSION VIEJO

This is an estimation of time only as determined on this day and is subject to change at anytime due to the extreme opposition and current

City of Mission Viejo requirements. We are committed to this effort, 100%
iD Task Name Duration Start Finish Max 10, '09 May
: £ SIMITIWIT I FisTs
2 MEPS: Mechanical (HVAC), Electrical, Plumbing, Structural 15 days Mon 5/11/09 Fri 5/28/09
3 Inspect existing systems and make corrections to apply to current codes 15 days Mon 5/11/09 Fri 5/29/09
4 Insulation 3 days Mon 6/1/09 Wed 6/3/09
5 Install R-13 insulation in walis, and R-30 insulation in ceilings 3 days Mon 6/1/08 Wed 6/3/09
% Drywalil 15 days Thu 6/4/08  Wed 6/24/09
¥ Install 1/2" or 5/8" drywall as required to codes 5 days Thu 6/4/09 Wed 6/10/09
& Tape, Mud and Texture drywall in all areas 10 days Thu 6/11/09  Wed 6/24/09
% Finish Carpentry 10 days Thu 6/25/09 Wed 7/8/09
14 Install Baseboards and Window/Door Casing where needed throughout 10 days Thu 6/25/09 Wed 7/8/09
14 Painting 21 days Thu 7/8/09 Thu 8/6/09
17 Painting and finishes on ail areas 21 days Thu 7/9/09 Thu 8/6/09
13 Finish Accessories 10 days Fri 8/7/09 Thu 8/20/08
14 Installations of Door Hardware, Cabinet Knobs, Light Fixtures throughout 10 days Fri 8/7/09 Thu 8/20/09
1% Grading 22 days Tue 5/12/08  Wed 6/10/09
i e Remove existing concrete driveway 2 days Tue 5/12/09 Wed 5/13/09
17 25* Install french drain extensions 4days  Wed 5/20/09 Mon 5/25/09
18 Install 4" sewer line extensions 4 days Tue 5/26/09 Fri 5/29/09
1% Re-grade front area 3 days Mon 6/1/09 Wed 6/3/09
2% Trench and install electrical conduits from Switch Gear area to Sub-Panels 3 days Thu 6/4/09 Mon 6/8/09
23 Compact trenches and finish grade these areas 2 days Tue 6/9/09 Wed 6/10/09

2 Basement egress 26 days Thu 6/11/08 Thu 7/16/09
&3 Remove existing garage floor 2 days Thu 6/11/09 Fri 6/12/09
724 Excavate area for egress 4 days Mon 6/15/09 Thu 6/18/09
25 Pour concrete bottom slab 3 days Fri 6/19/09 Tue 6/23/09
25 Construct side walls and egress chase 7days  Wed 6/24/09 Thu 7/2/09
27 Re-construct garage floor slab 10 days Fri 7/3/09 Thu 7/16/09
25 Hardscape 13 days Fri 7/47/09 Tue 8/4/09
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City of Mission Viejo requirements. We are committed to this efort, 100%

1D : & j;Task Name Duration Start Finish
S S SN Prepare rear patloforconcretepour e e e 3days ........ Fri 7/ 7/09Tue7/21/0 |
Pour rear patio 2days  Wed 7/22/09 Thu 7/23/09
Prepare front driveway and approach 5 days Fri 7/24/09 Thu 7/30/09
""" A Pour driveway 3 days Fri 7/31/09 Tue 8/4/09 :
3 Landscape 13days  Wed8/509  Fri8/21/09
34 Irrigation installation 5days  Wed8/509  Tue8/11/09
""" 3w Lighting installation 4days  Wed8/12/09  Mon 8/17/09
3w Planting of remaining areas 4days  Tue 8/18/09 Fri 8/21/09
A Pool Fill 19 days Wed 8/5/09  Mon 8/31/09
""" 33 Prepare area for Pool Equiptment 8days  Wed 8/5/09 Fri 8/14/09
a8 Install Finish Electrical and Plumbing for pool 3days  Mon8/17/09  Wed 8/19/09
""" L Install pool equiptment 3days  Thu820/09  Mon 8/24/09
P Install pool fences and alarms 3days  Tue8/2509  Thu8/27/08
""" 43 Apply pool finish and fill 2 days Fri8/28/08  Mon 8/31/09
""" & Project Completion 2days  Tue9M/09  Wed 9/2/09
44 Final Inspections 2 days Tue 9/1/09 Wed 9/2/09
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